IV Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 10- - 11-10-2014

Konkurencja 38
2014-10-11 - 17:58

Mezczyzn, 1500m dowolny

Open
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja
Open
1.

10.

11.

ZABOROWSKI Filip
100m: 1:00.20 1:00.20
200m: 2:02.38 1:02.18
300m: 3:03.29 1:00.91
400m: 4:04.14 1:00.85

WERTEPNY Damian
100m: 1:02.20 1:02.20
200m: 2:08.38 1:06.18
300m: 3:13.88 1:05.50
400m: 4:19.94 1:06.06

STANISZEWSKI Adam
100m: 1:00.73 1:00.73
200m: 2:03.30 1:02.57
300m: 3:05.43 1:02.13
400m: 4:07.85 1:02.42

ROJ Konrad
100m: 1:01.91 1:01.91
200m: 2:07.28 1:05.37
300m: 3:12.71 1:05.43
400m: 4:18.08 1:05.37

ARENTEWICZ Jacek
100m: 1:02.86 1:02.86
200m: 2:08.66 1:05.80
300m: 3:14.70 1:06.04
400m: 4:21.05 1:06.35

GORSKI Marcin
100m: 1:02.03 1:02.03
200m: 2:08.62 1:06.59
300m: 3:15.63 1:07.01
400m: 4:23.23 1:07.60

ADAMCZYK PATRYK SSz
100m: 1:03.52 1:03.52
200m: 2:11.65 1:08.13
300m: 3:19.66 1:08.01
400m:; 4:28.55 1:08.89

LAPACZ Mateusz
100m: 1:06.69 1:06.69
200m: 2:18.50 1:11.81
300m: 3:31.28 1:12.78
400m: 4:43.50 1:12.22

BUGALA Krzysztof
100m: 1:07.78 1:07.78
200m: 2:20.45 1:12.67
300m: 3:34.18 1:13.73
400m: 4:47.55 1:13.37

WORONKO Krzysztof
100m: 1:11.02 1:11.02
200m: 2:29.37 1:18.35
300m: 3:49.37 1:20.00
400m: 5:08.14 1:18.77

ADAMCZAK Jakub
100m: 1:17.15 1:17.15
200m: 2:38.68 1:21.53
300m: 4:00.44 1:21.76
400m: 5:22.43 1:21.99

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

Rok ur.

94  MKP Szczecin
5:04.89 1.00.75 900m: 9:08.31
6:05.72 1:00.83 1000m: 10:09.32
7:06.36 1:00.64 1100m: 11:10.06
8:07.19 1:00.83 1200m: 12:11.09

96 UKS Shark Rudna
5:25.42 1:05.48 900m: 9:47.89
6:31.09 1:.05.67 1000m: 10:53.83
7:36.36  1:05.27 1100m: 11:59.51
8:42.29 1:05.93 1200m: 13:05.60

97  Tréjka Lodz
5:11.25 1.03.40 900m: 9:29.77
6:15.67 1:04.42 1000m: 10:34.93
7:20.24 1:04.57 1100m: 11:40.45
8:24.76 1:04.52 1200m: 12:45.54

98 MKP Szczecin
5:23.56 1:05.48 900m: 9:43.99
6:28.67 1:05.11 1000m: 10:48.92
7:33.81 1:05.14 1100m: 11:53.44
8:38.73 1:04.92 1200m: 12:57.75

97  UKS Shark Rudna
5:28.23 1.07.18 900m: 9:58.43
6:36.16 1:07.93 1000m: 11:06.94
7:43.39 1:07.23 1100m: 12:13.40
8:50.74 1.07.35 1200m: 13:20.04

97 MKP Szczecin
5:31.95 1:08.72 900m: 10:09.63
6:41.22 1:09.27 1000m: 11:19.24
7:50.56 1:09.34 1100m: 12:29.26
8:59.67 1:09.11 1200m: 13:38.76

97 MKP Szczecin
5:37.50 1.08.95 900m: 10:15.94
6:47.18 1:09.68 1000m: 11:25.49
7:56.36 1:09.18 1100m: 12:34.97
9:05.85 1:09.49 1200m: 13:44.93

00 MKP Szczecin
5:55.60 1:12.10 900m: 10:46.17
7:07.89 1:12.29 1000m: 11:58.76
8:20.10 1:12.21 1100m: 13:11.78
9:32.78 1:12.68 1200m: 14:24.07

01 MKP Szczecin
6:01.11 1:13.56 900m: 10:57.29
7:14.88 1:13.77 1000m: 12:12.39
8:30.15 1:15.27 1100m: 13:28.12
9:44.17 1:14.02 1200m: 14:42.15

02 Medyk Gizycko
6:27.40 1:19.26 900m: 11:43.22
7:46.37 1:18.97 1000m: 13:01.87
9:05.59 1:19.22 1100m: 14:20.64
10:24.83 1:19.24 1200m: 15:39.15

01  UKS Shark Rudna
6:44.25 1:21.82  900m: 12:09.42
8:06.17 1:21.92 1000m: 13:28.86
9:27.54 1:21.37 1100m: 14:47.95
10:49.01 1:21.47 1200m: 16:05.98

1:01.12
1:01.01
1:00.74
1:01.03

1:05.60
1:05.94
1:05.68
1:06.09

1:05.01
1:05.16
1:05.52
1:05.09

1:05.26
1:04.93
1:04.52
1:04.31

1:07.69
1:08.51
1:06.46
1:06.64

1:09.96
1:09.61
1:10.02
1:09.50

1:10.09
1:09.55
1:09.48
1:09.96

1:13.39
1:12.59
1:13.02
1:12.29

1:13.12
1:15.10
1:15.73
1:14.03

1:18.39
1:18.65
1:18.77
1:18.51

1:20.41
1:19.44
1:19.09
1:18.03
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1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

Czas Pkt.

15:12.89 807

13:12.15 1:01.06
14:13.24 1:01.09
15:12.89 59.65

15:53.61 708
14:11.12  1:05.52
15:16.77 1:05.65
15:53.61  36.84

15:59.82 694
13:50.63 1:05.09
14:55.95 1:05.32
15:59.82 1:03.87

16:07.86 677
14:02.41 1:04.66
15:06.28 1:03.87
16:07.86 1:01.58

16:38.83 616
14:27.51 1:07.47
15:34.36  1:06.85
16:38.83 1:04.47

17:05.47 569
14:48.37 1:09.61
15:57.90 1:09.53
17:05.47 1:07.57

17:10.13 561
14:54.25 1:09.32
16:03.15 1:08.90
17:10.13 1:06.98

17:58.55 489
15:36.94 1:12.87
16:50.08 1:13.14
17:58.55 1:08.47

18:26.76 453
15:57.09 1:14.94
17:14.25 1:17.16
18:26.76 1:12.51

19:30.34 383
16:57.67 1:18.52
18:15.35 1:17.68
19:30.34 1:14.99

19:57.50 357
17:24.49 1:18.51
18:42.91 1:18.42
19:57.50 1:14.59
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IV Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 10- - 11-10-2014

Konkurencja 38, Mezczyzn, 1500m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12. GUSCIN Eryk 01 UKS Shark Rudna 21:10.69 299
100m: 1:21.14 1:21.14 500m: 7:04.90 1:25.17 900m: 12:46.23 1:25.14 1300m: 18:27.06 1:24.87
200m: 2:46.88 1:25.74 600m: 8:30.67 1:25.77 1000m: 14:11.99 1:25.76 1400m: 19:52.12 1:25.06
300m: 4:14.55 1:27.67 700m: 9:56.15 1:25.48 1100m: 15:37.17 1:25.18 1500m: 21:10.69 1:18.57
400m:; 5:39.73 1:25.18 800m: 11:21.09 1:24.94 1200m: 17:02.19 1:25.02

17 - 18 lat

1. WERTEPNY Damian 96 UKS Shark Rudna 15:53.61 708
100m: 1:02.20 1:02.20 500m: 5:25.42 1:05.48 900m: 9:47.89 1:05.60 1300m: 14:11.12 1:05.52
200m: 2:08.38 1:06.18 600m: 6:31.09 1:05.67 1000m: 10:53.83 1:05.94 1400m: 15:16.77 1:05.65
300m: 3:13.88 1:05.50 700m: 7:36.36 1:05.27 1100m: 11:59.51 1:05.68 1500m: 15:53.61 36.84
400m: 4:19.94 1:06.06 800m: 8:42.29 1:05.93 1200m: 13:05.60 1:06.09

2. STANISZEWSKI Adam 97  Tréjka Lodz 15:59.82 694
100m: 1:00.73 1:00.73 500m: 5:11.25 1:03.40 900m: 9:29.77 1:05.01 1300m: 13:50.63 1:05.09
200m: 2:03.30 1:02.57 600m: 6:15.67 1:04.42 1000m: 10:34.93 1:05.16 1400m: 14:55.95 1:05.32
300m: 3:05.43 1:02.13 700m: 7:20.24 1:04.57 1100m: 11:40.45 1:05.52 1500m: 15:59.82 1:03.87
400m: 4:07.85 1:02.42 800m: 8:24.76 1:04.52 1200m: 12:45.54 1:05.09

3. ARENTEWICZ Jacek 97  UKS Shark Rudna 16:38.83 616
100m: 1:02.86 1:02.86 500m: 5:28.23 1:07.18 900m: 9:58.43 1:07.69 1300m: 14:27.51 1:07.47
200m: 2:08.66 1:05.80 600m: 6:36.16 1:07.93 1000m: 11:06.94 1:08.51 1400m: 15:34.36 1:06.85
300m: 3:14.70 1:06.04 700m: 7:43.39 1:07.23 1100m: 12:13.40 1:06.46 1500m: 16:38.83 1:04.47
400m: 4:21.05 1:06.35 800m: 8:50.74 1:07.35 1200m: 13:20.04 1:06.64

4. GORSKI Marcin 97 MKP Szczecin 17:05.47 569
100m: 1:02.03 1:02.03 500m: 5:31.95 1:08.72 900m: 10:09.63 1:09.96 1300m: 14:48.37 1:09.61
200m: 2:08.62 1:06.59 600m: 6:41.22 1:09.27 1000m: 11:19.24 1:09.61 1400m: 15:57.90 1:09.53
300m: 3:15.63 1:07.01 700m: 7:50.56 1:09.34 1100m: 12:29.26 1:10.02 1500m: 17:05.47 1.07.57
400m: 4:23.23 1:07.60 800m: 8:59.67 1:09.11 1200m: 13:38.76 1:09.50

5. ADAMCZYK PATRYK SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 17:10.13 561
100m: 1:03.52 1:03.52 500m: 5:37.50 1:08.95 900m: 10:15.94 1:10.09 1300m: 14:54.25 1:09.32
200m: 2:11.65 1:08.13 600m: 6:47.18 1:09.68 1000m: 11:25.49 1:09.55 1400m: 16:03.15 1:08.90
300m: 3:19.66 1:08.01 700m: 7:56.36 1:09.18 1100m: 12:34.97 1:09.48 1500m: 17:10.13 1:06.98
400m:; 4:28.55 1:08.89 800m: 9:05.85 1:09.49 1200m: 13:44.93 1:09.96

15 - 16 lat

1. ROJ Konrad 98 MKP Szczecin 16:07.86 677
100m: 1:01.91 1:01.91 500m: 5:23.56 1:05.48 900m: 9:43.99 1:05.26 1300m: 14:02.41 1:04.66
200m: 2:07.28 1:05.37 600m: 6:28.67 1:05.11 1000m: 10:48.92 1:04.93 1400m: 15:06.28 1:03.87
300m: 3:12.71 1:05.43 700m: 7:33.81 1:05.14 1100m: 11:53.44 1:04.52 1500m: 16:07.86 1:01.58
400m: 4:18.08 1:05.37 800m: 8:38.73 1:04.92 1200m: 12:57.75 1:04.31

13- 14 lat

1. LAPACZ Mateusz 00 MKP Szczecin 17:58.55 489
100m: 1:06.69 1:06.69  500m: 5:55.60 1:12.10  900m: 10:46.17 1:13.39 1300m: 15:36.94 1:12.87
200m: 2:18.50 1:11.81  600m: 7:07.89 1:12.29 1000m: 11:58.76 1:12.59 1400m: 16:50.08 1:13.14
300m: 3:31.28 1:12.78  700m: 8:20.10 1:12.21 1100m: 13:11.78 1:13.02 1500m: 17:58.55 1:08.47
400m: 4:4350 1:12.22  800m: 9:32.78 1:12.68 1200m: 14:24.07 1:12.29

2. BUGALA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 18:26.76 453
100m: 1:07.78 1:07.78 500m: 6:01.11 1:13.56 900m: 10:57.29 1:13.12 1300m: 15:57.09 1:14.94
200m: 2:20.45 1:12.67 600m: 7:14.88 1:13.77 1000m: 12:12.39 1:15.10 1400m: 17:14.25 1:17.16
300m: 3:34.18 1:13.73 700m: 8:30.15 1:15.27 1100m: 13:28.12 1:15.73 1500m: 18:26.76 1:12.51
400m: 4:47.55 1:13.37 800m: 9:44.17 1:14.02 1200m: 14:42.15 1:14.03

3. ADAMCZAK Jakub 01  UKS Shark Rudna 19:57.50 357
100m: 1:17.15 1:17.15 500m: 6:44.25 1:21.82 900m: 12:09.42 1:20.41 1300m: 17:24.49 1:18.51
200m: 2:38.68 1:21.53 600m: 8:06.17 1:21.92 1000m: 13:28.86 1:19.44 1400m: 18:42.91 1:18.42
300m: 4:00.44 1:21.76 700m: 9:27.54 1:21.37 1100m: 14:47.95 1:19.09 1500m: 19:57.50 1:14.59
400m: 5:22.43 1:21.99 800m: 10:49.01 1:21.47 1200m: 16:05.98 1:18.03
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IV Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 10- - 11-10-2014

Konkurencja 38, Chtopcow, 1500m dowolny, 13 - 14 lat

Pozycja

4. GUSCIN Eryk
100m: 1:21.14
200m: 2:46.88
300m: 4:14.55
400m: 5:39.73

1:21.14
1:25.74
1:27.67
1:25.18

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

Rok ur.

01  UKS Shark Rudna

7:04.90 1:25.17
8:30.67 1:25.77
9:56.15 1:25.48
11:21.09 1:24.94

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

12:46.23
14:11.99
15:37.17
17:02.19

1:25.14
1:25.76
1:25.18
1:25.02

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

Czas Pkt.

21:10.69 299
18:27.06 1:24.87
19:52.12 1:25.06
21:10.69 1:18.57
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